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132652
132509
132481
128515
117256
127501
128401
132857
117568
128358
117586
132832
132590
128316
132823
132687
128269
132750
128244
132757
132946
132899

Lista tematow znajduje sie w pliku wykaz_tematow_seminaryjnych.pdf

Nazwisko

KOZLOWSKI
DROZD

CHALUPCZYNSKI

WODZYNSKI
ADAMEK
BERBEC
SZWAJKA
SUJKA
HULBOJ

STELMACZONEK

JANCZYN
SMOLARCZYK
JAROMINEK
SKIBA
SIERANT
LISOWSKI
ROGOTOWICZ
NIKSCIN
PYZIAK
OLEJNICZAK
ZASEPA
WAJDZIK

Arkusz1

Imie
KAROL
BARTLOMIEJ
DOMINIK
ARTUR
MARCIN
tUKASZ
KRZYSZTOF
tUKASZ
TOMASZ
GRZEGORZ
DAWID
TOMASZ
MARCIN
RAFAL
tUKASZ
BARTLOMIEJ
MIROSEAW
KAROL
WOJCIECH
RADOStEAW
DANIEL
TOMASZ

Temat

4

21

19
18

17

16

15
14

13
10
12
11
22
20

Data
17 marzec 2008 v

31 marzec 2008 ¥
14 kwiecien 2008 v

21 kwiecien 2008
21 kwiecien 2008
21 kwiecien 2008
28 kwiecien 2008
28 kwiecien 2008
28 kwiecien 2008
5 maj 2008

5 maj 2008

5 maj 2008

12 maj 2008

12 maj 2008

12 maj 2008

19 maj 2008

19 maj 2008

19 maj 2008

26 maj 2008

26 maj 2008

27 maj 2008

2 czerwiec 2008
2 czerwiec 2008
2 czerwiec 2008
9 czerwiec 2008
9 czerwiec 2008

9 czerwiec 2008

Osoby zaznaczone na czerwono nie wygtosity tematu w wyznaczonym terminie.

Modyfikacja: 15 kwiecien 2008
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